Position

Principal
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Rsp Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Ti/El Coordinator
Teacher

Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Bus Driver/Custodian
Custodian/Tech
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary

Edison Elementary

Department

Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School

Orangewood School

Total Wages

$114,681
$105,440
$94,550
$92,529
$82,734
$82,097
$78,907
$77,993
$75,967
$75,751
$74,122
$73,834
$72,063
$71,527
$66,444
$64,961
$63,514
$61,699
$58,981
$56,961
$56,193
$56,059
$56,020
$54,484
$54,097
$52,507
$51,543
$51,088
$47,520
$46,778

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,379
$31,543
$31,274
$29,456
$27,985
$27,921
$27,398
$27,177
$26,962
$26,925
$26,693
$26,626
$26,333
$26,273
$24,228
$25,286
$25,046
$24,775
$24,361
$24,037
$23,939
$24,517
$23,903
$23,678
$24,071
$22,567
$23,221
$23,123
$22,612
$22,497



Expanded Learning
Coordinator

Teacher

Vice Principal

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Food Service Custodian
Bus Driver Cust

Bus Driver/Custodian
Bus Driver/Custodian

School Secretary

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Reading Specialist
Reading Specialist
Reading Specialist
Cafeteria Clerk

Rsp Aide Il

Ases Site Coordinator
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Cafeteria Worker

Ases Program Leader
Library Clerk
Nutritional Services Lead
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Sdc Instructional Aide
Cafeteria Worker
Office Clerk

Bilingual Aide I

Sdc Instructional Aide
Teacher

Ases Activity Leader
Ases Activity Leader
Bilingual Aide I

Edison Elementary

Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary

Edison Elementary

Orangewood School

Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School

Orangewood School

$46,186

$44,837
$44,535
$44,422
$41,205
$39,607
$39,286
$35,698
$33,992
$33,606
$32,548
$32,391
$32,391
$30,643
$28,467
$28,446
$27,430
$26,703
$26,285
$25,330
$25,108
$24,718
$23,503
$23,097
$22,917
$22,504
$22,152
$20,765
$19,450
$17,926
$17,904

$21,893

$10,022
$14,228
$15,126
$22,092
$20,266
$21,694
$9,133
$19,647
$12,233
$0

$0

$0
$19,299
$18,695
$4,743
$13,788
$4,349
$4,305
$4,227
$7,989
$3,534
$9,062
$3,857
$17,842
$3,756
$3,699
$10,359
$3,257
$3,022
$2,991



Eld/Speech Aide |l
Bilingual Aide

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Bilingual Aide Il

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Title I Aide Il

Behavior Health Aide
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Yard Duty Aide |
Classified - Non Mgmt.

Cafeteria Worker

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

IA | Yard Duty/Caft
Reading Specialist
Ases Activity Leader

la | Yard Duty
Custodian

Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Ases Activity Leader
Ases Activity Leader
Classified - Non Mgmt.

Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary

Edison Elementary

Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School
Orangewood School

Orangewood School

$17,486
$16,685
$16,508
$16,419
$15,678
$14,769
$14,740
$12,125
$12,031
$11,977
$11,638
$11,636
$11,516
$11,384
$11,300
$10,989
$9,246
$8,547
$7,307
$6,456
$5,519
$3,642
$3,318
$2,388

$2,922
$2,788
$1,007
$2,746
$0
$2,473
$2,501
$2,021
$2,017
$1,935
$1,946
$10,053
$7,245
$0

$0
$1,859
$0
$2,401
$3,514
$1,077
$3,327
$658
$599
$371



