Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$114,681	\$34,379
Psychologist		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$105,440	\$31,543
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$94,550	\$31,274
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$92,529	\$29,456
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$82,734	\$27,985
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$82,097	\$27,921
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$78,907	\$27,398
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$77,993	\$27,177
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$75,967	\$26,962
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$75,751	\$26,925
Rsp Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$74,122	\$26,693
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$73,834	\$26,626
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$72,063	\$26,333
Ti/El Coordinator		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$71,527	\$26,273
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$66,444	\$24,228
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$64,961	\$25,286
Special Day Class Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$63,514	\$25,046
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$61,699	\$24,775
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$58,981	\$24,361
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$56,961	\$24,037
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$56,193	\$23,939
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$56,059	\$24,517
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$56,020	\$23,903
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$54,484	\$23,678
Bus Driver/Custodian		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$54,097	\$24,071
Custodian/Tech		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$52,507	\$22,567
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$51,543	\$23,221
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$51,088	\$23,123
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$47,520	\$22,612
Teacher		Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$46,778	\$22,497

Expanded Learning Coordinator	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$46,186	\$21,893
Teacher	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$44,837	\$10,022
Vice Principal	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$44,535	\$14,228
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$44,422	\$15,126
Food Service Custodian	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$41,205	\$22,092
Bus Driver Cust	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$39,607	\$20,266
Bus Driver/Custodian	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$39,286	\$21,694
Bus Driver/Custodian	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$35,698	\$9,133
School Secretary	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$33,992	\$19,647
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$33,606	\$12,233
Reading Specialist	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$32,548	\$0
Reading Specialist	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$32,391	\$0
Reading Specialist	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$32,391	\$0
Cafeteria Clerk	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$30,643	\$19,299
Rsp Aide II	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$28,467	\$18,695
Ases Site Coordinator	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$28,446	\$4,743
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$27,430	\$13,788
Cafeteria Worker	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$26,703	\$4,349
Ases Program Leader	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$26,285	\$4,305
Library Clerk	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$25,330	\$4,227
Nutritional Services Lead	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$25,108	\$7,989
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$24,718	\$3,534
Sdc Instructional Aide	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$23,503	\$9,062
Cafeteria Worker	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$23,097	\$3,857
Office Clerk	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$22,917	\$17,842
Bilingual Aide II	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$22,504	\$3,756
Sdc Instructional Aide	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$22,152	\$3,699
Teacher	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$20,765	\$10,359
Ases Activity Leader	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$19,450	\$3,257
Ases Activity Leader	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$17,926	\$3,022
Bilingual Aide II	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$17,904	\$2,991

Eld/Speech Aide II	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$17,486	\$2,922
Bilingual Aide	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$16,685	\$2,788
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$16,508	\$1,007
Bilingual Aide II	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$16,419	\$2,746
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$15,678	\$0
Title I Aide II	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$14,769	\$2,473
Behavior Health Aide	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$14,740	\$2,501
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$12,125	\$2,021
Yard Duty Aide I	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$12,031	\$2,017
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$11,977	\$1,935
Cafeteria Worker	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$11,638	\$1,946
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$11,636	\$10,053
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$11,516	\$7,245
IA I Yard Duty/Caft	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$11,384	\$0
Reading Specialist	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$11,300	\$0
Ases Activity Leader	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$10,989	\$1,859
la I Yard Duty	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$9,246	\$0
Custodian	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$8,547	\$2,401
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$7,307	\$3,514
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$6,456	\$1,077
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$5,519	\$3,327
Ases Activity Leader	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$3,642	\$658
Ases Activity Leader	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$3,318	\$599
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Edison Elementary	Orangewood School	\$2,388	\$371